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BOOKED Last 24 Hours

Enlarge Photo

FORNEY, TIMOTHY DAVID   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000261 MniNo: PCSO25MNI010368

Booking Date: 01/27/2026 01:06 PM

Age On Booking Date: 37

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 3706 CULP DRIVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32277

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 784.011 252096MM (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) SIMPLE ASSLT S M $0.00

Enlarge Photo

HAYLEY, COLTON FRANK   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000265 MniNo: PCSO16MNI002208

Booking Date: 01/28/2026 01:01 AM

Age On Booking Date: 25

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 123 GILLIAN ST INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

HOLDS

MARION COUNTY

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 322.34.2a 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) MOVING TRAFFIC VIOL S M NO BOND

[+] 901.15.4 25MM005908AX (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) OUT-OF-COUNTY WARRANT N N
$2000.00 

[+] 901.15.4 422024MM006466 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) OUT-OF-COUNTY WARRANT N N NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

LEONARD, ALBERT LOUIS   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000259 MniNo: PCSO03MNI011819

Booking Date: 01/27/2026 11:10 AM

Age On Booking Date: 69

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 303 BENHAM STREET PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.147.1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

MAXWELL, CRAIG JEROME   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000258 MniNo: PCSO23MNI005788

Booking Date: 01/27/2026 09:41 AM

Age On Booking Date: 20

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: RIVER FRONT PARK HOMELESS PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 901.36.1 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) FRAUD-IMPERSON F M $500.00

[+] 790.19 251100CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) WEAPON OFFENSE S F
$100000.00 

[+] 790.23.1a 251100CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) POSSESSION OF WEAPON S F $50000.00

[+] 790.15.1 251100CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FIRING WEAPON F M
$1000.00 

[+] 806.13.1b3 251100CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH T F $5000.00

Enlarge Photo

SMITH, NATHANIEL CALLAWAY   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000263 MniNo: PCSO15MNI005899

Booking Date: 01/27/2026 03:26 PM

Age On Booking Date: 32

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 505 BRONSON ST PALATKA, FL 32177

Contact: &amp;amp;amp;nbsp;
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CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 948.06 250683CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

WILLIAMS, KIEBLO D'WAN   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000260 MniNo: PCSO03MNI034172

Booking Date: 01/27/2026 12:19 PM

Age On Booking Date: 50

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 1130 SE 19TH ST GAINESVILLE, FL 32641

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.147.1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M $0.00
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